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Cllr Shama 
Tatler  

LGA Annual Conference 2017 • 
Novotel Birmingham Centre 04-Jul-
2017 - 06-Jul-2017  

04/06/17 04/06/17 Hotel £198.00 Approved  

Cllr Reg Colwill LGA Annual Conference 2017 • 
Novotel Birmingham Centre 04-Jul-
2017 - 06-Jul-2019 

04/06/17 04/06/17 Hotel £198.00 Approved  

Cllr Ketan 
Sheth 

Course: Chairing Scrutiny: A 
Workshop for Councillors June 2017  
Trainline:30/6/17 From Stonebridge 
Park to Birmingham New Street 

27/06/17 27/06/17 Train  
Trainline 
£49.01 

Approved  

Cllr. 
Wilhelmina 
Mitchell-
Murray 

Trainline- Coventry  27/11/17 02/02/18 Train  £26.00 Approved 

Cllr. 
Wilhelmina 
Mitchell-
Murray 

Taxi booking from station to Warwick  27/11/17 02/02/18 Taxi £13.00 Approved 

Cllr. Matt 
Kelcher 
Leadership 
Training 
Modules  

Warwick Conferences, Coventry CV4 
7SH 

7/10/17, 
4/11/17, 
17/11/17 & 
2/12/17 

05/11/17 

Train 

£47.52 Approved 

 


