Councillor Name (Claimant)	Nature of expense	Date expense incurred	Date claim submitted	Mode of travel	Value of claim	Claim Approved / rejected
Cllr Shama Tatler	LGA Annual Conference 2017 • Novotel Birmingham Centre 04-Jul- 2017 - 06-Jul-2017	04/06/17	04/06/17	Hotel	£198.00	Approved
Cllr Reg Colwill	LGA Annual Conference 2017 • Novotel Birmingham Centre 04-Jul- 2017 - 06-Jul-2019	04/06/17	04/06/17	Hotel	£198.00	Approved
Cllr Ketan Sheth	Course: Chairing Scrutiny: A Workshop for Councillors June 2017 Trainline:30/6/17 From Stonebridge Park to Birmingham New Street	27/06/17	27/06/17	Train	Trainline £49.01	Approved
Cllr. Wilhelmina Mitchell- Murray	Trainline- Coventry	27/11/17	02/02/18	Train	£26.00	Approved
Cllr. Wilhelmina Mitchell- Murray	Taxi booking from station to Warwick	27/11/17	02/02/18	Taxi	£13.00	Approved
Cllr. Matt Kelcher Leadership Training Modules	Warwick Conferences, Coventry CV4 7SH	7/10/17, 4/11/17, 17/11/17 & 2/12/17	05/11/17	Train	£47.52	Approved